
Inter School Events Calendar 2023 

 
AISK Inter School Events 

 
Sn Events School Date 

1 Volleyball Sun, 26 March  Vrindavan School 

2 Speelbee Fri, 21 April  St. Xaviers’ School 

3 Debate Thu, 25 May  Dr. Graham’s Homes 

4 Elocution Sat, 26 August  St. Joseph’s Convent 

5 Coding Sat,16 Sept Rockvale Academy 

 

 
AHLIS Inter School Events 

 
Sn Events School Date 

1 Debate  Sat, 15 April Himali , Kurseong  

2 Girls Volley Ball Sat, 22 April  Orange Lake, Mirik  

3 Girls Badminton  Fri/Sat, 
28 / 29 April  

Rockvale , Kalimpong  

7 Boys Volley Ball Sat, 29 April  Sacred Heart,Siliguri  

4 Spell Bee Sat, 20 May Green lawns, Mirik 

5 Quiz  Sat, 15 July Saptashree, Kalimpong  

6 Girls TT Sat, 22nd July Himali, Kurseong  

7 Creative Writing  Sat, 29 July  AGSC , Darjeeling  

8 Elocution  Sat, 29 July  Camellia (Jr) , AGSC (Sr), Darjeeling  

9 Boys Badminton  Sat, 5 August  Gyanoday Niketan ,Darjeeling 

10 Boys TT Sat, 26 August  St Anthony, Kurseong  

11 Sr Football  Fri/Sat,  
8 / 9 Sept 

Sunrise , Darjeeling  

12 PPT  Presentation  Fri, 15 Sept Green Hill , Sonada  

13 Jr Football  Fri/Sat,  
15 / 16 Sept 

SVDA , Darjeeling  
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